Confidential document
Dot not disclose or publish
Newsteo Potentiometric Data Loggers
 NEWSTEO S.A.S. 17 pages
Newsteo Potentiometric Data Loggers
Product Specification
Proprietary Notice:  This document contains proprietary information of NEWSTEO SAS, and neither the document nor said proprietary
information shall be published, reproduced, copied, disclosed or used for any purpose other than consideration of this document without

- Draft Version -
!!!-  Preliminary specification subject to change without notice from the writer -!!!                                                                                            17/17
5 How to order?
You need to order a data logger with a crackmeter. You order for example:
- 1 PFPN-LGS31-001 (battery and antenna included)
- 1 PFPN-STY58-003 (cable)
- 1 PFPN-FISSU-002 (crackmeter)